
Convenient  Heated  Hose

Product Description:

Product structure：

The Convenient Heating Hose is assembled by rolling and placing the temperature-controlled energy-saving heating wire 

and the drinking water pipe into the insulated and waterproof outer jacket, and then combining and installing them through 

the Velcro. It can e�ectively prevent the water pipe from freezing in severe cold environments as low as -20°F (-28°C). It is 

suitable for various scenarios such as RVs, livestock, agriculture, dog kennels, and other industrial, commercial, and residential 

applications. Whether dealing with extreme cold weather or pursuing a high-quality water experience, this heated drinking 

water hose is your ideal choice, and its feature of free assembly brings you unprecedented convenience and �exibility.

Product component
Temperature controlled 
energy-saving heating cable

Insulated waterproof 
jackete Plug in drinking water pipe
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Product Features:

Product Technical Speci�cation：

Pipe Diameter: 5/8" ID

Voltage: 120 VAC

Output Power: 10W/ft

Heating Cable Length: 15 - 100 ft

Bending Radius: 0.5ft

Product Outer Diameter: 12in

Lowest Anti-Freeze Temperature: -20°F (-28℃)

Cold Wire Information: 6 ft length 18/3 with plug (black)

Product Color: Black

Freezing Protection: Using thermostat control technology, it can e�ectively prevent the water pipe from freezing even in 

severe cold environments as low as -20°F (-28°C), providing reliable protection for your water system.

Healthy Water Use: The hose will not cause the water to have a plastic smell, nor will harmful chemicals leach into the water, 

ensuring the safety and health of the water used by you, your family, and livestock. It is widely applicable to various scenarios 

such as RVs, livestock, agriculture, dog kennels, and other industrial, commercial, and residential applications.

Excellent Quality: With an inner diameter of 5/8 inches, it is equipped with heavy-duty machined and electroplated �ttings, 

and has strong corrosion resistance. Its durable outer sheath can properly protect the water pipe and electrical components 

from damage or exposure to adverse environments.

Free Assembly: The product can be disassembled, freely assembled, and easily replaced with accessories, suitable for various 

seasons and more application occasions, and more economical.

E�cient Operation and Convenient Connection: It operates stably at 120VAC, and uses an 18AWG 6-foot power cord with an 

LED indicator to clearly display the working status. The product also includes a male-to-male adapter that allows connection 

to the water supply system at both ends of the hose, making installation and use easy and worry-free.

Longitudinal Wrap Protection Sleeve: Soft, lightweight, small in size, and quick and easy to install.
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Product certi�cation:

Model Power W Voltage V Length FT Product Outer 
Diameter in

Convenient Heated Hose 15FT

Convenient Heated Hose 25FT

Convenient Heated Hose 35FT

Convenient Heated Hose 50FT

Convenient Heated Hose 75FT

Convenient Heated Hose 100FT

Region Classi�cation

Application Classi�cation

Rated Voltage

Line Power

Heating Wire Certi�cation

Water Pipe Certi�cation

North America

Convenient Heating Hose

120 Vac

10 W/ft

CETLus  CSA

NSF61

150

250

350

500

750

1000

120

120

120

120

120

120

15

25

35

50

75

100

12

12

12

12

12

12
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