



Convenient Heated Hose

Product Description:

The Convenient Heating Hose is assembled by rolling and placing the temperature-controlled energy-saving heating wire and the drinking water pipe into the insulated and waterproof outer jacket, and then combining and installing them through the Velcro. It can effectively prevent the water pipe from freezing in severe cold environments as low as -20°F (-28°C). It is suitable for various scenarios such as RVs, livestock, agriculture, dog kennels, and other industrial, commercial, and residential applications. Whether dealing with extreme cold weather or pursuing a high-quality water experience, this heated drinking water hose is your ideal choice, and its feature of free assembly brings you unprecedented convenience and flexibility.



Product structure:

Product component	Temperature controlled energy-saving heating cable	Insulated waterproof jackete	Plug in drinking water pipe
Picture			
Assembly picture			



86 Guandou Street, Jiujiang district, Wuhu City, Anhui Province, P.R. China, 241000







Product Features:

Freezing Protection: Using thermostat control technology, it can effectively prevent the water pipe from freezing even in severe cold environments as low as -20°F (-28°C), providing reliable protection for your water system.

Healthy Water Use: The hose will not cause the water to have a plastic smell, nor will harmful chemicals leach into the water, ensuring the safety and health of the water used by you, your family, and livestock. It is widely applicable to various scenarios such as RVs, livestock, agriculture, dog kennels, and other industrial, commercial, and residential applications.

Excellent Quality: With an inner diameter of 5/8 inches, it is equipped with heavy-duty machined and electroplated fittings, and has strong corrosion resistance. Its durable outer sheath can properly protect the water pipe and electrical components from damage or exposure to adverse environments.

Longitudinal Wrap Protection Sleeve: Soft, lightweight, small in size, and quick and easy to install.

Free Assembly: The product can be disassembled, freely assembled, and easily replaced with accessories, suitable for various seasons and more application occasions, and more economical.

Efficient Operation and Convenient Connection: It operates stably at 120VAC, and uses an 18AWG 6-foot power cord with an LED indicator to clearly display the working status. The product also includes a male-to-male adapter that allows connection to the water supply system at both ends of the hose, making installation and use easy and worry-free.

Product Technical Specification:

Pipe Diameter:	5/8" ID
Voltage:	120 VAC
Output Power:	10W/ft
Heating Cable Length:	15 - 100 ft
Bending Radius:	0.5ft
Product Outer Diameter:	12in
Lowest Anti-Freeze Temperature:	-20°F (-28 °C)
Cold Wire Information:	6 ft length 18/3 with plug (black)
Product Color:	Black

9

86 Guandou Street, Jiujiang district, Wuhu City, Anhui Province, P.R. China, 241000









Model	Power W	Voltage V	Length FT	Product Outer Diameter in
Convenient Heated Hose 15FT	150	120	15	12
Convenient Heated Hose 25FT	250	120	25	12
Convenient Heated Hose 35FT	350	120	35	12
Convenient Heated Hose 50FT	500	120	50	12
Convenient Heated Hose 75FT	750	120	75	12
Convenient Heated Hose 100FT	1000	120	100	12

Product certification:

Region Classification	North America
Application Classification	Convenient Heating Hose
Rated Voltage	120 Vac
Line Power	10 W/ft
Heating Wire Certification	CETLus CSA
Water Pipe Certification	NSF61



86 Guandou Street, Jiujiang district, Wuhu City, Anhui Province, P.R. China, 241000



9

www.ahjiahong.com

